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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI

KIA

STANDARD AUTOMOBILE
STANDARD AUTOMOBILE

e not found or type unknown
N\

2730104000
2730104000
CU1531
11S519

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
EFlI AUTOMOTIVE
BREMI

NGK

SIDAT

ERA
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
BBT

0986221075
0986221075
12164
12164
155456
20512
49054
8530412
880326
BAEA476
BAEA476
1C16132
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